DMS COMPONENTS | 80FOR UPDATED INFORMATION VISIT WWW.DMSCOMPONENTS.COM
Catalog
Series
Parallel Pin
distance ‘X’
Key
distance ‘Y’
GTR-10 4,5 mm 3,0 mm

25°
15°
0.8
0.4
CASHEW GATE INSERTS
Ø 10mm — FOR SHOT WEIGHTS UP TO 40g
Catalog
Number d1 d2 d3 d4 M
Viscosity
high
flowability
regular
flowability
low
flowability
GTR-10-08 10 0,8 2,1 4 4 8 7 5
GTR-10-10 10 1,0 2,3 4 4 14 12 9
GTR-10-12 10 1,2 2,5 4 4 20 16 10
GTR-10-14 10 1,4 2,7 4 4 30 23 15
GTR-10-16 10 1,6 2,9 4 4 40 30 20
Weight in grams
ACTUAL SIZE EXTERNAL VIEW CUTAWAY VIEW
CAD files available at:

d4
d4
X Y
25°
15°
0.8
0.4 Catalog
Number d1 d2 d3 d4 M
Viscosity
high
flowability
regular
flowability
low
flowability
GTR-12-08 12 0,8 2,1 5 5 8 7 5
GTR-12-10 12 1,0 2,3 5 5 14 12 9
GTR-12-12 12 1,2 2,5 5 5 20 16 10
GTR-12-14 12 1,4 2,7 5 5 30 23 15
GTR-12-16 12 1,6 2,9 5 5 40 30 20
GTR-12-18 12 1,8 3,1 5 5 54 40 27
GTR-12-20 12 2,0 3,3 5 5 68 52 34
Weight in grams
DMS COMPONENTS | 75
9
1

Nozzle Side Installation
The cashew gate insert is screwed into the nozzle side of the mold. The front of
the gate insert is sealed off by the cavity.
	Ġ to reduce pressure loss
	Ġ to minimize shear
CASHEW GATE INSERTS
Ø 14mm — FOR SHOT WEIGHTS UP TO 100g
CAD files available at:
Catalog Number d1 d2 d3 d4 M
Viscosity
high
flowability
regular
flowability low flowability
GTR-14-12 14 1,2 2,5 6 6 20 16 10
GTR-14-14 14 1,4 2,7 6 6 30 23 15
GTR-14-16 14 1,6 2,9 6 6 40 30 20
GTR-14-18 14 1,8 3,1 6 6 54 40 27
GTR-14-20 14 2,0 3,3 6 6 68 52 34
GTR-14-22 14 2,2 3,5 6 6 85 65 43
GTR-14-24 14 2,4 3,7 6 6 100 80 50
Weight in grams
7
7
Ø